

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2012 in DBCWP No.21310/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ASSO.OF MANAGEMENT OF PVT.SCHOOLS(CBSE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 1132 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5920-5922 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5389 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16072-16074 of 2013(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22479 of 2013(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8348 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 07/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Zafar, Adv.

Mr. Govind Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rohini Musa,AOR

Mr.K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, AOR

Mr.Arjun Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K, AOR

Mr. T.K. Bhaskar, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Ms. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna ,Adv

Ms. S. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Ms. Vanita C. Giri, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Bedi, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep D. Das, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Ms. Sumandini Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties, list for hearing on 01.04.2014.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Assistant Registrar
| |

|
|
|